NEWSPAPER JOURNALS 290.00

CAR MAINTEINANCE 958.00

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 4,731.00

FOOD 639.00

WFH Allowance 1,161.00

Gift Allowance 534.00

Deduction

PF 1,097.00

FOOD DEDUCTION 639.00

Total Income : 23,460.00 Total Deductions : 1,736.00

Net Pay: INR 21,724.00 (Rupees Twenty One Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Four Only)

CHECKED BY AUTHORIZED BY RECEIVED AND SIGNED

Remarks : resigned